PDJQQJSQQ	
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)	200274717452 07/20/1501003014 **35.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	THE 20 AT 13 STATES TO A THE 3STATES TO A THE 3STATES TO A THE 3STATES TO A THE 3STATES TO A THE STATES TO A T

 $\frac{1}{2} \left(\frac{1}{2} \right) = \frac{1}{2} \left(\frac{1}{2} \right) \left(\frac{1}{2} \right) = \frac{1}{2} \left(\frac{1}{2} \right) \left(\frac{1}{2} \right)$ TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations**

SUBJECT: JUST RX PHARMACY, Inc. PHARSKyemid-OALANDO, INC (Name of Corporation) DOCUMENT NUMBER: P04000 118292

÷÷

The enclosed Officer/Director Resignation for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

BRADLey T. DAV:3 DAVis & Kennedy P.A (Name of Firm/Company)

P.U. BUX 950847 (Address)

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

(Name of Person) at (407) 915.55715 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State.

Mailing Address: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

CR2E044 (05/13)

RESIGNATION

I, DEEPAK RANADE, hereby resign from any and all positions in Skyemed-Orlando, Inc. n/k/a Just RX Pharmacy, Inc., including but not limited to, any and all officer, director, employee, representative, and agent positions, effective immediately.

Dated this <u>ا</u> day of <u>Jucy</u>, 2015.

DEEP

1.

ភ

JUL 20 AN 11:35

5



STOCK POWER TRANSFER OF STOCK AND OTHER OWNERSHIP INTEREST

I, DEEPAK RANADE, hereby sells, relinquishes, transfers, and assigns any and all rights to any shares of stock or other ownership interests in Skyemed-Orlando, Inc. n/k/a Just RX Pharmacy, Inc., and any and all rights and powers with respect to such stock and ownership interests to CHARLES GREENHOUSE and COLLEEN GREENHOUSE.

Dated this $\underline{M}^{\text{th}}$ day of $\underline{SULY}_{,2015.}$

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF Broward

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this $\underline{14^{\text{th}}}$ day of $\underline{1014}$, 2015 by DEEPAK RANADE, who is personally known to me OR who

EXHIBIT

has produced _____

· . .



as identification and who did take an oath.

Mark, W. Lineele State of Florida

My Commission Expires: 11/01/2017

S WAFile/26307/14001/TRANSFER OF STOCK 4xe